
Date Time Location Address

Thursday, March 26 6:00 p.m. Stuff Music Folders TBD

Thursday, April 16 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover Middle School 2131 N Wooster Ave, Dover, 44622

Thursday, April 23 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover Middle School 2131 N Wooster Ave, Dover

Thursday, April 30 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover Middle School 2131 N Wooster Ave, Dover

Thursday, May 7 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover Middle School 2131 N Wooster Ave, Dover

Thursday, May 14 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover, 44622

Thursday, May 21 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Sunday, May 24 6:30 p.m. Dover Canal Days Corner of N. Wooster Ave & 3rd

Thursday, May 28 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Saturday, May 30 6:30 p.m. Trumpet in the Land 1600 Trumpet Dr NE, New Philadelphia,
44663

Thursday, June 4 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Thursday, June 11 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Saturday, June 13 7:00 p.m. Dover City Fireworks W. Front Street Dover, 44622

Thursday, June 18 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Saturday, June 20 TBA Newcomerstown 325 W State St, Newcomerstown, 43832

Thursday, June 25 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Thursday, July 2 7:00 p.m. Deis Hill 1592 N. Crater Ave. Dover, 44622

Thursday, July 9 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Monday, July 13 7:00 p.m. Kent PAC Bus Tour 330 University Dr NE New Philadelphia 

Thursday, July 16 6:30 – 9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Saturday, July 18 7:00 p.m. Sugarcreek Fire Station 152 N Broadway Sugarcreek, OH

Monday, July 20 7:00 p.m. Kent PAC Bus Tour 330 University Dr NE New Philadelphia 

Thursday, July 23 6:30-9:00 p.m. Dover High School 520 N Walnut St, Dover

Sunday, July 26 7:00 p.m. Tuscora Park Amphitheatre 161 Tuscora Ave NW, New Philadelphia

Thursday, August 6 6:00 p.m. Folder Clean Out TBD

Dominic Greco Rehearsal/Performance Schedule - 2026 
Come join us this season to celebrate America's 250th birthday!! 

The United States Semiquincentennial, will be celebrated on July 4, 2026, 
 marking 250 years since the signing of the Declaration of Independence in 1776.

(Schedule as of 1/16/2026-Times and locations are subject to change.)

Click on the link to sign up for the Dominic Greco 2026 Season! 
https://forms.gle/eszk4xrbXrX1BV4BA

https://forms.gle/eszk4xrbXrX1BV4BA

